
Año
Superficie 

Sembrada

Superficie 

Cosechada

2002 376.629 369.798

2003 368.740 357.564

2004 433.377 421.548

2005 410.763 377.300

2006 377.167 357.558

2007 409.709 398.151

2008 382.880 354.841

2009 419.821 394.813

2010 414.149 393.137

2011 378.643 329.957

2012 411.459 371.170

2013 414.096 396.720

2014 375.820 354.136

2015 399.535 375.117

2016 385.039 366.194
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